



August 16, 2023

To,
The Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
2nd Floor, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper advertisement of unaudited financial results for quarter ended 30th June 2023:

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper clippings containing the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 published by the Company in Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) on August 16, 2023.

The said newspaper clippings are also available on the website of the Company, www.starlog.in

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For **Starlog Enterprises Limited**


Sarita Khamwani
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Encl: a/a

STARLOG ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: 501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai – 400007, Maharashtra, India
Email: hq@starlog.in | Tel +91 22 69071234 | Fax +91 22 23687015
CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578

Starlog Enterprises Limited									
501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai - 400007 Tel: 022-69071234 Fax: 022-23687015 Email: hq@starlog.in, Web: www.starlog.in CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578									
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2023									
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2023	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2023	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022
		IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Audited	IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Audited
1.	Revenue from Operations	282.88	261.35	158.56	801.49	347.44	3,775.14	236.58	4,686.51
2.	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(140.24)	(767.44)	24.42	(1,534.36)	(222.02)	(1,232.85)	813.40	(490.02)
3.	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(140.24)	(306.02)	8.11	3,554.82	(222.02)	(771.43)	797.09	8,652.39
4.	Profit/(Loss) after tax	(140.24)	(306.02)	17.70	3,564.41	(222.02)	(774.15)	750.82	8,603.02
5.	Total Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	-	-	0.02	0.02	-	-	-	0.02
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(140.24)	(306.02)	17.72	3,564.43	(222.02)	(774.15)	750.84	8,603.04
7.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00
8.	Earnings per equity share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised) (In Rs.)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
a.	Basic	(1.17)	(2.56)	0.15	29.79	(1.75)	(4.93)	6.42	72.03
b.	Diluted	(1.17)	(2.56)	0.15	29.79	(1.75)	(4.93)	6.42	72.03

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financials Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.starlog.in.

For Starlog Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Saket Agarwal
Managing Director
(DIN 00162608)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 15.08.2023

मराठी मनाचा आवाज



www.navshakti.co.in

FORM NO. 16

The Form of Notice, inviting claims or objections to the transfer of the shares and the interest of the Deceased Member in the Capital/Property of the society.

[Under the Bye-Law No. 35] NOTICE

Shri Chandulal Amritlal Thosani, a Member of the Ivory Towers Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., having its address at Sector 3, Bhakti Park, Wadala - East, Mumbai - 400 037 and holding flat Nos 1201 and 1202 in the building of the society, died on 03rd June 2023 without making any nomination.

The society hereby invites claims and objections from the heir or heirs or other claimants/objector or objectors to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society within a period of 15 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objectors for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society. If no claims/objectors are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of the society. The claims/objectors, if any, received by the society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the bye-laws of the society. A copy of the registered bye-laws of the society is available for inspection by the claimants/objectors, in the office of the society with the secretary of the society between 10 A.M. to 05 P.M. from the date of publication of the notice till the date of expiry of its period.

For and on behalf of The Ivory Towers Co-op. Housing Society Ltd.
Sd/-
Chaiman/Secretary

G.K.P. PRINTING & PACKAGING LIMITED				
Gala No. 1, Ground Floor, Champion Compound, Opp. Chachas Dhaba, Vasai, Palghar - 401208. CIN: L21012MH2018PLC307426 • Email: gkpcpliances@gmail.com • Website: www.gkpl.in				
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30/06/2023 Unaudited	31/03/2023 Audited	31/03/2023 Audited
1.	Total Revenue from Operation	907.40	1359.05	5607.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	19.06	14.09	42.27
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items#)	19.06	14.09	42.27
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items#)	14.26	8.77	28.52
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	14.26	8.77	28.52
6.	Equity Share Capital Face Value Rs. 10/- Each	2199.88	2199.88	1466.59
7.	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each)(for continuing & discontinued Operation):			
	A. Basic	0.04	0.07	0.06
	B. Diluted	0.04	0.07	0.06

Notes:

- The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Audited Quarter and Year Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.gkpl.in.
- These Standalone Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting concluded on 14th August, 2023 and were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th August, 2023.

Place: Vasai
Date : 14/08/2023

For, G.K.P. Printing & Packaging Limited
Sd/- Keval Goradia - Managing Director

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.
CIN: L34103MH1949PLC326977

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023.

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2023 Audited
	Total Income From Operations	4.25	4.25	4.25
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(18.40)	(40.20)	(16.12)	(85.02)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(18.40)	(40.20)	(16.12)	(85.02)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(18.23)	(39.91)	(16.09)	(84.38)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(18.64)	(40.59)	(16.42)	(86.02)
Equity Share Capital	48.18	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year.	-	-	-	(1,037.56)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) - Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(0.38)	(0.83)	(0.33)	(1.75)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com.

Dated : 14th August, 2023
Place : Mumbai

By order of the Board,
Devesh Bhatt
Director
DIN 08225392

ARCO LEASING LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 123, Street No. 17, MIDC Marol Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093
Tel.: +91-22-28217222 • Email Id: arcoleasingltd@gmail.com
CIN: L65910MH1984PLC031957

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2023 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2022 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2023 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2022 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total Income from operations	-	19.00	-	19.00	3.69	21.07	-	21.07
Other Income	0.31	0.29	0.36	1.13	0.31	0.29	0.36	1.13
Total Income	0.31	19.29	0.36	20.13	4.00	21.36	0.36	22.20
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(2.20)	13.88	(1.72)	8.64	1.49	14.71	(1.85)	9.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional items)	(2.20)	13.88	(1.72)	8.64	1.49	14.71	(1.85)	9.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional items)	(2.20)	11.78	(1.72)	6.54	0.57	12.43	(1.85)	7.06
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the year and other comprehensive income	(2.20)	11.78	(1.72)	6.54	0.57	12.43	(1.85)	7.06
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value : Rs 10 per share)	24.01	24.01	24.01	24.01	24.01	24.01	24.01	24.01
Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	(43.58)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (Basic) (Rs)*	(0.92)	4.91	(0.71)	2.72	0.24	5.18	(0.77)	2.94
Earnings Per Share (Diluted) (Rs)*	(0.92)	4.91	(0.71)	2.72	0.24	5.18	(0.77)	2.94

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange, bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
NARENDRA RUIA
Director
DIN: 01228312

Date: August 14, 2023
Place: Mumbai

HARIYANA SHIP BREAKERS LTD

HARIYANA SHIP-BREAKERS LIMITED

Registered Office: 156, Maker Chambers VI, 220, Jammalal Bajaj Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
CIN: L61100MH1981PLC024774 Tel.: 022 - 22043211 Fax - 22043215

Website: www.hariyanagroup.com Email id: secretarial.hariyana@gmail.com ISO Certified (14001:2004/ 9001:2008/ 30000:2009)

STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

SL No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-23 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 Refer Note 2 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	30-Jun-23 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 Refer Note 2 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	5,646.10	1,541.86	738.37	5,407.23	5,646.10	1,541.86	738.37	5,407.23
2	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(340.46)	437.64	(4.89)	566.76	(340.46)	437.64	(5.54)	560.05
3	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(340.46)	437.64	(4.89)	566.76	(340.46)	437.64	(5.54)	560.05
4	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(347.24)	370.86	(19.55)	418.35	(347.24)	370.86	(20.20)	410.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(347.24)	369.83	(19.55)	417.32	(347.24)	369.83	(20.20)	409.50
6	Equity share capital	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	13,581.32	-	-	-	13,581.30
8	Earning per share (EPS) (Rs) (Face Value: Rs 10/- per share - Basic and diluted)	(5.63)	6.01	(0.32)	6.78	(5.63)	6.00	(0.33)	6.66
		(5.63)	6.01	(0.32)	6.78	(5.63)	6.00	(0.33)	6.66

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2023.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures (unaudited) upto the quarter ended 31st December, 2022 which were subjected to limited review by statutory auditors.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 to the extent applicable.
- Ind AS 108 establishes standards for the way that public business enterprises report information about operating segments and related disclosures about geographic areas. The company's operations predominantly relate to enhance business performance. Based on the "Management Approach" as defined in Ind AS 108, the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) evaluates the company's performance and allocates resources based on an analysis of various performance indicators by geographic segments. Accordingly, information has been presented on geographic segments. The accounting principles used in the preparation of the financial statements are consistently applied to record revenue and expenditure in individual segments.
- Business segments of the company are primarily categorized as: Mumbai and Bhavnagar.
- The Consolidated Financial Statements are prepared in accordance with principles and procedures as set out in the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS 110") "Consolidated Financial Statements" prescribed under section 113 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under : Consolidated financial statements include financial results of Hariyana Air Products, subsidiary of the company and Goyal Hariyana Realty, Orchid Lakeview Developers, Whitefield Projects, Swastik Developers, associates of the company.
- The figures for the corresponding previous year have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 14, 2023

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
HARIYANA SHIP-BREAKERS LIMITED
SD/-
RAKESH RENWAL
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00029332

GS Mahanagar Co-op. Bank Ltd. (Scheduled Bank)					
Registered office :- Hiramani Super Market BLD, Dr. B.A. Road, Lalbaug, Mumbai-400012. Tel. No. - (022) 68860826 / 68860837, Email - recovery@mahanagarbank.com					
POSSESSION NOTICE					
Whereas,					
The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of GS Mahanagar Co-Op. Bank Ltd. (earlier known as the Mahanagar Co-op. Bank Ltd.) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Section 2(F) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice upon the Borrower and guarantors mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.					
The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower, guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical Possession of the property (secured asset) described herein below in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(4) of the said Act on the below mentioned date.					
The Borrower and guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the said property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of GS Mahanagar Co-Op. Bank Ltd. for an amount mentioned as under & interest, cost and charges thereon.					
The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured asset.					
Sr. No.	Name of Borrower	Branch Name & Loan A/C No.	Description of Property	Date of Demand Notice	Receivable Amt.
1	BORROWER :- Mr. Harischandra Maruti Bhage	Kalamboli MHL/153	Flat No.01, Ground floor, "Sankalpna Apartment", Vibhag No.10/25, Survey No.32, Hissa No. 07(P), Plot No.02, Near Registration Office, Katrap, Badlapur, Tal. Ambarnath, Dist. Thane.	07/07/2016 U/s.13(2) of the Act.	10/08/2023 Physical Possession Rs. 7,01,063/- (As on 31/05/2016 plus further interest, cost and charges as applicable)
SURETIES:- 1) Mr. Muthukumar Murugesan Pillai; 2) Mr. Amar Shaligram Pandhare.					
Sd/- Authorized Officer GS Mahanagar Co-Op. Bank Ltd. Mumbai					
Date : 14/08/2023 Place : Mumbai					

KOHINOOR CTNL INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED					
Registered Office : Kohinoor Square, N.C. Kelkar Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400028 CIN : U45200MH2005PTC155800					
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended 30th June 2023					
Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	5,026.32	12,022.28	85,214.01	122,859.59
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax	(2,702.66)	(669.81)	17,527.56	11,274.15
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year Before tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	(2,702.66)	(669.81)	17,527.56	11,274.15
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after tax	(2,717.19)	(669.81)	17,527.74	11,274.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	(2,717.19)	(668.12)	17,527.74	11,276.59
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10 each, fully paid)	50.04	50.04	50.04	50.04
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	NA	(89,493.27)
8	Securities Premium Account	39,583.33	39,583.33	NA	39,583.33
9	Net Worth	(92,160.42)	(89,443.23)	NA	(89,443.23)
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	9,997.99	88,349.52	NA	88,349.52
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference shares	40,300.00	40,300.00	40,300.00	40,300.00
12	Debt Equity Ratio	(0.93)	(1.04)	NA	(1.04)
13	Earnings per share (* Not Annualised) (Face Value of Rs.1 each, fully paid)				
	a. Basic (in Rs.)	*(543.00)	(133.85)	*3502.66	2,253.00
	b. Diluted (in Rs.)	*(543.00)	(133.85)	*3502.66	2,253.00
14	Capital Redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.08	0.82	NA	0.82
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.28	1.61	NA	1.61

Notes:

- The above results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The said results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 14th August 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of results for the quarter ended 30th